Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Lando Calrissian, With Impeccable Taste Base Maz Kanata's Castle
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 40 Count: 3
3x Clone Deserter [SHD] 3x Surprise Strike [SHD]
3x Maz Kanata [SHD]
3x Greedo [SOR] UPGRADES
3x Cartel Turncoat [SHD] '
3x Lady Proxima [SHD] 3x Hotshot DL-44 Blaster [SHD]

3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
2X
2X
2X
2X
2X

Criminal Muscle [SHD]
Gamorrean Retainer [SHD]
Crafty Smuggler [SOR]
L3-37 [SHD]

Collections Starhopper [SHD]
Leia Organa [SOR]

DJ [SHD]

Millennium Falcon [SOR]
Tech [SHD]

Millennium Falcon [SHD]

2x Snapshot Reflexes [SHD]
2x Boba Fett's Armor [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 10

2x Jetpack [SHD]

1x Leia Organa [SOR]
2x Waylay [TWI]

3x Spare the Target [SHD]
2x Qi'ra [SHD]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/DUJSIIdy
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




